
Alison Angstrom Cats Volleyball alisonangstrom@gmail.com
Stephanie Beaver St. Ansgar AAU sbeaver@stacsd.org
Zachary Ceresa Tiger Elite VBC zac.ceresa@grinnell-k12.org
Jessica Christensen Ogden Youth Volleyball ogdenyouthvolleyball@gmail.com
Amy Cossio STC volleyball club ajdolash@gmail.com
Nicole Cummings Carroll - Tigers cummingsnicolem8@gmail.com
Sarah De Vries PCM Mustangs Volleyball Club sarahjdevries@yahoo.com
Bianca DeRocher Kill Club Volleyball killclubvball@gmail.com
Betsy Dunphy Iowa River iowarivervbc@gmail.com
Heather Eischeid IKM-Manning Crushers eischeid.heather@gmail.com
Jenn Ellingson Audubon jenn_ellingson@hotmail.com
Tamara Forney FM Knights Volleyball Club faetam@outlook.com
Jessica Franck Benton Xtreme jessmfranck@gmail.com
Natalie Fry Clipper Volleyball Club nataliefry@ccaschools.org
Jess Geerts Chickasaw Volleyball Club j_geerts@new-hampton.k12.ia.us
Molly Geise Norse Volleyball rsvbcoach@gmail.com
Carlie Good Ballard B-52 ballardaaub52@gmail.com
Anthony Graff Sailor Nation Volleyball Club sailornationvball@gmail.com
Kylie Gregersen SportsIowa kylie@sportsmansolutions.com
Emily Greimann Warhawk Volleyball emily.greimann@westforkschool.org
Channing Halstead Big Red Volleyball chalstead@n-tama.k12.ia.us
Diane Harms DNH AAU Volleyball diane.harms@dnhcsd.org
Erica Harris Crossfire crossfirevbc20@gmail.com
Chris Heisterkamp Greene County Force heisters@netins.net
Halle Hemer OABCIG halle.hemer@gmail.com
bobbi Hinrichsen rockford bobbi1357@gmail.com
Sue Hoefer Charles City Shoefer@charlescityschools.org
Jess Howard WCVBC-Webster City Volleyball Club jhoward@wcschools.org
Trevor Irwin ADM Club Volleyball trevor.irwin@admschools.org
Nikki Jarchow DCG Booster Club Volleyball dcgboosterclubvolleyball@gmail.com
Lacy Jerome Forest City Volleyball Club ljerome@forestcity.k12.ia.us
Sara Jesse UVC EllsworthAAUVB@outlook.com
Jamie Johnson Denver VBC jjohnson@denver.k12.ia.us
Paula Kelley Gladbrook-Reinbeck paula.kelley@gr-rebels.net
Lindsay King ESC Raiders lindsayking09@gmail.com
Amy Koth AA Warriors amy.e.johnson5@hotmail.com
April Kressley Belle Plaine Synergy aprilkress11@gmail.com
Chuck Krusey AP Falcons joandchuckkrusey@gmail.com
Brittany Larsen Comet Volleyball Club larsenbritt6@gmail.com
Julie Leonard Carroll Thunder juliealeonard@gmail.com
Danielle Luhring Go-Hawk Volleyball Club gohawkvolleyballclub@gmail.com
Rhonda Maier Nevada Parks & Recreation nevadarecreation@gmail.com
Lacee McClaren Iowa Storm iowastormvolleyball@gmail.com
Melissa McColley Clear Lake CRUSH 4th melissa.mccolley@gmail.com



Michelle McDaniel Wildcat Volleyball Club wildcatvbclub@gmail.com
Ammie McGraw Trojan VBC amcgraw@pleasantville.k12.ia.us
Kim Meyer Vinton- Kiwanis Volleyball Tourney kjpmeyer@gmail.com
Angie Montgomery Red Oak Volleyball Club montgomerya@redoakschools.org
Jen O'Neal Marshalltown Volleyball jenoneal20@gmail.com
Laura Paulsen Madrid Volleyball Club lpaulsen@madrid.k12.ia.us
Este Peterson Boone Inferno BooneInferno@GMAIL.COM
Jody Rossell Tiger League Volleyball jrossell@griswoldschools.org
Shari Ruble Central Iowa Smack Attack Shari_ruble@cargill.com
Paul Samson AVBA AVBAdirector@avbavolleyball.com
Mark Schaefer Titan VBC mschaefer@scc.k12.ia.us
Joe Schmitz Independence Volleyball Club jdschmitz60@yahoo.com
Kalie Schult Black Attack Volleyball Club kschult@winterset.k12.ia.us
Naomi Sharp Creston Volleyball nsharp@ghaea.org
Michelle Sharr Woodward Granger mdsharr@gmail.com
Shelly Sorensen Janesville Volleyball Club shelly.sorensen@janesvilleschools.net
Lisa Sparks Wolfpack VBC lsparks@southwestvalley.org
Lori Stephenson Nevada Winter Volleyball Club lstephenson@nevadacubs.org
Bryan Tabbert Osage Aces bryan.tabbert@gmail.com
Staci Thompson South Hamilton staci_thompson@s-hamilton.k12.ia.us
Adam Timmins Cedar Falls Juniors cedarfallsjuniors@gmail.com
Kristy Van Maanen Little Eagles gkvanmaanen@gmail.com
Connie Viner Pink Panthers VBC vinerblank@hotmail.com
Lori Willis Grundy Center Volleyball Club lori@nucara.com
Heidi Woollum Newton Attack Volleyball Club woollumsh@newton.k12.ia.us
Megan Yantis BCLUW Galaxy VBC meganlen13@yahoo.com
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